
Likoma Express Likoma Express

Thursday 05/12/2024 8�00 05/12/2024 10�30 LE103

Thursday 05/12/2024 13�00 05/12/2024 15�30 LE124

Sunday 08/12/2024 8�30 08/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Sunday 08/12/2024 14�00 08/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Thursday 12/12/2024 8�00 12/12/2024 10�30 LE103

Thursday 12/12/2024 13�00 12/12/2024 15�30 LE124

Sunday 15/12/2024 8�30 15/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Sunday 15/12/2024 14�00 15/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Wednesday 18/12/2024 8�00 18/12/2024 10�30 LE103

Wednesday 18/12/2024 13�00 18/12/2024 15�30 LE124

Sunday 22/12/2024 8�30 22/12/2024 11�30 LE207

Sunday 22/12/2024 14�00 22/12/2024 17�00 LE230

Monday 23/12/2024 8�30 23/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Monday 23/12/2024 14�00 23/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Tuesday 24/12/2024 8�30 24/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Tuesday 24/12/2024 14�00 24/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Thursday 26/12/2024 8�30 26/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Thursday 26/12/2024 14�00 26/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Friday 27/12/2024 8�30 27/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Friday 27/12/2024 14�00 27/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Saturday 28/12/2024 8�30 28/12/2024 11�30 LE207

Saturday 28/12/2024 14�00 28/12/2024 17�00 LE230

Sunday 29/12/2024 8�30 29/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Sunday 29/12/2024 14�00 29/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Monday 30/12/2024 8�30 30/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Monday 30/12/2024 14�00 30/12/2024 16�30 LE128

Tuesday 31/12/2024 8�30 31/12/2024 11�00 LE105

Tuesday 31/12/2024 14�00 31/12/2024 16�30 LE128
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1 � 31 Dec 2024

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Ngala Beach

Ngala Beach to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Ngala Beach

Ngala Beach to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Likoma to Nkhata Bay

Nkhata Bay to Likoma

Blantyre

72�00

Day Start Start End Route Sailing Number

28

shayne brown




